Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:

ORDER #004888

ANGELS TOUCH EVENTS
11776 FIRESTONE BLVD

’

Order Date: March 21, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

**WILL CALL - CLIENT TO PICK UP

FROM WAREHOUSE**

PICK UP: THURSDAY BEFORE 4PM

**CREATE TO PICK UP AT WHITTIER

HOUSE**
8532 LINDANTE DR.
WHITTIER, CA. 90603

PICK UP: FRIDAY MORNING TIME TBD

Description
General

Cara Sofa, Pink Boucle

Reese Coffee Table, Pink

Cara Club Chair, Pink Boucle

Reese Side Table, Pink

Darzy Ottoman, Pink Boucle

Services

Breakdown Fee

Notes
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(0144 Price
1 $400.00
1 $200.00
2 $200.00
2 $95.00
2 $75.00
1 $175.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$400.00

$200.00

$400.00

$190.00

$150.00

$175.00

$1,340.00
$175.00
$127.30
($0.00)
$1,642.30
($0.00)
$1,642.30
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