## **ORDER #004888**



**ANGELS TOUCH EVENTS** 11776 FIRESTONE BLVD

Order Date: March 21, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

P0:

Shipping Address: \*\*WILL CALL - CLIENT TO PICK UP FROM WAREHOUSE\*\*

PICK UP: THURSDAY BEFORE 4PM

\*\*CREATE TO PICK UP AT WHITTIER HOUSE\*\* 8532 LINDANTE DR. WHITTIER, CA. 90603

PICK UP: FRIDAY MORNING TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Cara Sofa, Pink Boucle	1	\$400.00	Т	\$400.00
	Reese Coffee Table, Pink	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Cara Club Chair, Pink Boucle	2	\$200.00	Т	\$400.00
	Reese Side Table, Pink	2	\$95.00	T	\$190.00
	Darzy Ottoman, Pink Boucle	2	\$75.00	Т	\$150.00
Services					
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$175.00		\$175.00
Notes			Total Products:		\$1,340.00
		Total Lab	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		
				es:	\$127.30
			Discou		(\$0.00)
			Payme	otal:	\$1,642.30 (\$0.00)
			Balaı		\$1,642.30